

Government of India Ministry of Education Department of Higher Education Statistics Division

India Survey on Higher Educa New Delhi

## Reference No. C-33706-2021

This is to certify that Ravikant Ghosalkar of Sudhagad Education Society's, Sheth J. N. Paliwala Commerce College, Science & Arts College, Pali Sudhagad, District- Raigad has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education(AISHE) 2021-2022.

II India Survey on Higher Education II India Survey on Higher Education

India Survey on Higher (Shri R. Rajesh) Deputy Director General

Survey on Higher

tion All Ind